October Top 10 — 100 Mile Swim Challenge

M NK
N Alex
D Kenneth
Str  Mike
Ste Nancy
S Kaitlin
J Derek
D Martha
D Richard
R Bruce

100

MILE
SWIM

Feb
14 -28

22.7

10.4
1.1
4.7

9.5
12.4
1.6

March
1-31

45.5
66
31.9
29.3
21.8
3.3
19.9
23.5
23.5
21.3

Total Miles for October = 965 miles

April
1-30

66.7
18.9
30.4
28.5
31.5
0
26.2
24.8
27.9
19.6

May
1-31

50.6
22.5
38.7
33.6
36.4
7.2
25.1
28.2
26.4
21.3

June
1-30

53
27.3
48
43.2
61.2
77.2
24.5
18.4
17.6
19.6

July
1-31

54.5
46.9
36.1
54.8
41.2
98.3
32.4
21
5
21.3

Aug
1-31

25.6
42.1
35.9
40.6
0
1.6
17.5
19
10.8
14.7

Sept
1-30

34.5
48.2
33.9
28.7
17.3
0
22.7
22
22.9
21.3

Oct
1-31

48.5
26.3
59.2
9.3
30.4
0
20.9
14.9
20.9
19.6

Total Miles

378.9
320.9
3141
278.4
240.8
192.3
189.2
181.3
167.4
160.3



